
AUT Shuttle Bus 
Timetable 2024

SEMESTER TIMETABLE
19 Feb-12 Apr     |     29 Apr-21 Jun     |     8 Jul-30 Aug     |     16 Sep-8 Nov

SEMESTER BREAK TIMETABLE
15 Apr-26 Apr     |     24 Jun-5 Jul     |     2 Sep-13 Sep     |     11 Nov-20 Dec

SUMMER BREAK TIMETABLE
8 Jan-19 Feb

Depart South

Morning
7:00

8:00

8:30

9:00

10:00

11:00

Afternoon
12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:15

Arrive City

Morning
7:45

8:45

9:15

9:30

10:30

11:30

Afternoon
12:30

1:30

2:30

3:30

4:45

6:00

South to City Campus

Depart City

Morning
7:00

8:15

9:00

9:30

10:30

11:30

Afternoon
12:30

1:30

2:30

3:15

4:30

5:15

6:30

Arrive South

Morning
7:45

9:00

9:30

10:00

11:00

12:00

Afternoon
1:00

2:00

3:00

3:45

5:15

6:00

7:00

City to South Campus

Depart South

Morning
7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

Afternoon
12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

Arrive City

Morning
7:45

8:45

9:30

10:30

11:30

Afternoon
12:30

1:30

2:30

3:30

4:45

South to City Campus

Depart South

Morning
7:00

9:00

11:30

Afternoon
2:00

4:00

5:00

Arrive City

Morning
7:45

9:30

12:00

Afternoon
2:30

4:45

5:45

South to City Campus

Depart City

Morning
8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

Afternoon
12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

Arrive South

Morning
8:45

9:30

10:30

11:30

Afternoon
12:30

1:30

2:30

3:30

4:45

5:45

City to South Campus

Depart City

Morning
8:00

9:45

Afternoon
12:45

2:45

4:00

5:00

6:00

Arrive South

Morning
8:45

10:15

Afternoon
1:15

3:15

4:45

5:45

6:45

City to South Campus

Ticket prices between City and South per trip:

$4.16 Students (one way)
$5.40 Staff (one way) 

Payment for AUT shuttle services is available through the AUT App. 
Remember to top up your AUT Wallet balance before you ride.

Effective: 8 January 2024.  Monday to Friday services only.  
No service on weekends, public holidays or summer shutdown.*

*Summer shutdown dates: 18 Dec 2023-8 Jan 2024 and 23 Dec 2024-6 Jan 2025.


