





Ticket prices between City and South per trip:

\$4.16 Students (one way) **\$5.40** Staff (one way)

SEMESTER TIMETABLE

19 Feb-12 Apr | 29 Apr-21 Jun | 8 Jul-30 Aug 16 Sep-8 Nov

City to South Campus		South to City Campus	
Depart City	Arrive South	Depart South	Arrive City
Morning	Morning	Morning	Morning
7:00	7:45	7:00	7:45
8:15	9:00	8:00	8:45
9:00	9:30	8:30	9:15
9:30	10:00	9:00	9:30
10:30	11:00	10:00	10:30
11:30	12:00	11:00	11:30
Afternoon	Afternoon	Afternoon	Afternoon
12:30	1:00	12:00	12:30
1:30	2:00	1:00	1:30
2:30	3:00	2:00	2:30
3:15	3:45	3:00	3:30
4:30	5:15	4:00	4:45
5:15	6:00	5:15	6:00
6:30	7:00		

SEMESTER BREAK TIMETABLE

15 Apr-26 Apr | 24 Jun-5 Jul | 2 Sep-13 Sep | 11 Nov-20 Dec

City to South Campus		South to City Campus	
Depart City	Arrive South	Depart South	Arrive City
Morning	Morning	Morning	Morning
8:00	8:45	7:00	7:45
9:00	9:30	8:00	8:45
10:00	10:30	9:00	9:30
11:00	11:30	10:00	10:30
Afternoon	Afternoon	11:00	11:30
12:00	12:30	Afternoon	Afternoon
1:00	1:30	12:00	12:30
2:00	2:30	1:00	1:30
3:00	3:30	2:00	2:30
4:00	4:45	3:00	3:30
5:00	5:45	4:00	4:45

SUMMER BREAK TIMETABLE

8 Jan-19 Feb

City to South Campus		South to City Campus	
Depart City	Arrive South	Depart South	Arrive City
Morning	Morning	Morning	Morning
8:00	8:45	7:00	7:45
9:45	10:15	9:00	9:30
Afternoon	Afternoon	11:30	12:00
12:45	1:15	Afternoon	Afternoon
2:45	3:15	2:00	2:30
4:00	4:45	4:00	4:45
5:00	5:45	5:00	5:45
6:00	6:45		

Effective: 8 January 2024. Monday to Friday services only. No service on weekends, public holidays or summer shutdown.*

*Summer shutdown dates: 18 Dec 2023-8 Jan 2024 and 23 Dec 2024-6 Jan 2025.

Remember to top up your AUT Wallet balance before you ride.